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bee media + technology gmbh | Fischhof 3/6 | A-1010 Vienna | Prilohy: l Vybavqm

Self Governing Region of Bratislava
INTERACT Programme Secretariat
Sabinovska 16, P.O. Box 106

820 05 Bratislava 25

Slovakia

Attn: Lenka Kolejakova

Invoice number 152011003 7.3.2011

Description Quantity Unit price Amount

IT and Support Services for the INTERACT Communications System

Period January 2011
P1  Administration 45 60,00 2.700,00
P2  Maintenance 25 60,00 1.500,00

Tasks from the categories Webmastering and
Development/Programming will be invoiced separately.

bee media + technology VAT ID (ATU) see footer

Terms of payment: 30 days 0% 4,200,00
In case of late payment we will charge interest of 10 % p.a. as well 20% VAT 840,00
as expenses of collection and reminder fees. e e

Total EUR 5.040,00

bee media + technology gmbh | Fischhof 3/6 | A-1010 Vienna Bank Code 14000 | Account 02710-005-438
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Period 2009-2013

Total contract period working budget
in EUR: 518.400

Rate per working hour: 60 EUR

Total hours per period: 8.640 hours

Period

Monthly hours charged (need to

Total hours charged

Total period working hours
consumption (including

Total period working hours

be filled) (cummulative) development) left
1-3 |May - 8.August 2009 591 591 6.84% 8049
4]9.August - 8.September 2009 248 839 9.71% 7801
9.September - end of
5|September 2009 258 1097 12.70% 7543
[ October-09 332 1429 16.54% 7211
7 November-09| 361 1790 20.72% 6850
8 December-09| 133 1923 22.26% 6717
9 January-10, 129.7 2052.7 23.76% 6587
10 February-10 187.75 2240.45 25.93% 6400
11 March-10| 163.4 2403.85 27.82% 6236
12 April-10 160 2563.85 29.67% 6076
13 May-10| 150.79 2714.64 28.28% 6885
14 June-10) 59.4 2874.04 29.94% 6726
15 July-10 240.57 3114.61 32.44% 6485
16 August-10) 163.37 3277.98 34.15% 6322
17 September-10) 161.83 3439.81 35.83% 6160
18 October-10 70 3509.81 36.56% 6090
19 November-10| 70 3579.81 37.29% 6020
20 December-10 70 3649.81 38.02% 5950
21 January-11 70 3719.81 38.75% 5880
22 February-11
23 March-11
24 April-11
25 May-11
26 June-11
27 July-11
28 August-11
29 September-
30 October-
31 November-11
32 December-11
33 January-12
34 February-12,
35 March-12)
36 April-12
37 May-12]
38 June-12]
39 July-12
40 August-12
41 September-12
42 October-12,
43 November-12
44 December-12
45 January-13|
46 February-13|
47 March-13)
48 April-13
49 May-13|
50 June-13|
51 July-13
52 August-13
53 September-13
54 October-13
55 November-13
56 December-13




